Jul. 31
13:20-13:30

13:30-14:20

14:35-15:25

15:40-16:30

16:45-17:35

18:00-20:00

Aug. 1
9:30-10:20

10:35-11:25

11:40-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-14:50

15:05-15:55

16:10-16:50

Hitotsubashi Conference on International Trade and Industrial Organization

Program

speaker
opening remark Jota Ishikawa
Brian Copeland
"Tourism and welfare enhancing export subsidies"
Jota Ishikawa
"Is International Emission Trading Beneficial?"
Normizan Bakar (Yasunori Ishii )
3 "International Rivalry between Landlocked and Coastal Countries,
and Strategic Transportation Policies"
Kenzo Abe

"International Transfer, Environmental Policy, and Welfare"

reception Masahiro Okuno-Fujiwara
* Reception fee: 5,000 yen

Hong Hwang

"Vertical Integration Policies toward an Export-oriented Industry"
5 Takumi Naito

"Aid for trade and welfare"

Taiji Furusawa

"Threats and Promises in Tariff Setting"
lunch

Makoto Okamura
"Tragedy of anticommons in the long run equilibrium®
Toshihiro Matsumura

9 "Market Structure and Privatization Policy under International
Competition"
Kotaro Suzumura

10 "TBA"

16:50-17:00 closing remark Kenzo Abe

discussant

Morihiro Yomogida

Masahiro Endoh

Tomohiro Kuroda

Kazutaka Takechi

Lex Zhao
Noritsugu Nakanishi

Toshihiro Ichida

Kazuhiko Kato

Shiro Takeda

No discussant



