Hitotsubashi Conference on International Trade and Industrial Organization Program

Jul. 31		speaker	discussant
	opening remark	1	
13:30-14:20	1	Brian Copeland "Tourism and welfare enhancing export subsidies"	Morihiro Yomogida
14:35-15:25	2	Jota Ishikawa "Is International Emission Trading Beneficial?"	Masahiro Endoh
15:40-16:30	3	Normizan Bakar (Yasunori Ishii) "International Rivalry between Landlocked and Coastal Countries, and Strategic Transportation Policies"	Tomohiro Kuroda
16:45-17:35	4	Kenzo Abe "International Transfer, Environmental Policy, and Welfare"	Kazutaka Takechi
18:00 20:00	recention	Masahiro Okuno-Fujiwara	
18:00-20:00 reception Masahiro Okuno-Fujiwara * Reception fee: 5,000 yen			
Reception fee. 6,000 year			
Aug. 1			
9:30-10:20	3	Hong Hwang "Vertical Integration Policies toward an Export-oriented Industry"	Lex Zhao
10:35-11:25	6	Takumi Naito "Aid for trade and welfare"	Noritsugu Nakanishi
11:40-12:30	7	Taiji Furusawa "Threats and Promises in Tariff Setting"	Toshihiro Ichida
12:30-14:00 lunch			
14:00-14:50	8	Makoto Okamura "Tragedy of anticommons in the long run equilibrium"	Kazuhiko Kato
15:05-15:55	9	Toshihiro Matsumura "Market Structure and Privatization Policy under International Competition"	Shiro Takeda
16:10-16:50	10	Kotaro Suzumura "TBA"	No discussant
16:50-17:00	closing remark	Kenzo Abe	